
Tinjauan Yuridis Pemberian
Insentif dalam Rangka

Mendorong Percepatan Battery
Electric Vehicle (BEV): Potensi

Dukungan pada Greenwashing
Dibalik Solusi Persoalan

Lingkungan
by Amiradiaty Nasution

Submission date: 25-Sep-2024 11:21AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2464857782
File name: alam_Rangka_Mendorong_Percepatan_Battery_Electric_Vehicle_1.pdf (805.9K)
Word count: 5102
Character count: 35027



13

17



1

1

1
1

9

15



5

5

11

14

16



4

7



5

11



8



4

6



6

7

10





4



5

14



2





3

12











12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Tinjauan Yuridis Pemberian Insentif dalam Rangka
Mendorong Percepatan Battery Electric Vehicle (BEV): Potensi
Dukungan pada Greenwashing Dibalik Solusi Persoalan
Lingkungan
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

radarsidoarjo.jawapos.com
Internet Source

jurnal.polsri.ac.id
Internet Source

cpd.org.au
Internet Source

www.jogloabang.com
Internet Source

ejournal2.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

iesr.or.id
Internet Source

www.fajarsumbar.com
Internet Source

Submitted to UIN Maulana Malik Ibrahim
Malang
Student Paper



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Submitted to University of Huddersfield
Student Paper

www.rctiplus.com
Internet Source

www.adaro.com
Internet Source

www.jurnal-iski.or.id
Internet Source

ejournal.appihi.or.id
Internet Source

ejournal2.undiksha.ac.id
Internet Source

jppipa.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

dinastipub.org
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source


